Мастер академске студије – УЧИТЕЉ

Изборни блок 2:  УМИ08 - Тумачење књижевног дела
Јулски рок 


14. јул  2017.   
	
	
	
	Колоквијум
	ИСПИТ
	Коначна оцена

	
	
	
	Оцена
	Број поена
	Оцена
	Број поена
	

	1
	Марковић Милена
	I-11/2016-МС
	9
	45
	8
	40
	85
	9

	2
	Петковић Небојша
	I-36/2016-МС
	8
	40
	-
	/
	
	

	3
	Живковић Марија
	I-44/2016-МС
	8
	40
	7
	35
	75
	8


